ELECTRICAL PLAN
LIGHTING FIXTURE SCHEDULE
 SYMBOL MANUFACTURER & CATALOG NO  DESCRIPTION WATTAGE VOLTS FIXTURE REFERENCE NO.OF ITEMS
Dark Sky AAL Largent MicroCore SLVT, Largent Strike Optics  3000K, 4000K, 5000K CC
H: 205", dia: 25"  63.6–158.9  6
Dark Sky Cascade LSM4 2700K or 3000K, Thermally Integrated, 12V Integral Constant Current Driver, Dia : 4" 2 - 4 12  12
Dark Sky 2SPBL11 7 W Monocrystalline solar PANEL, 6.4V ,Depends on solar radiation Rechargable Battery,
Height: 31.49" 3,000K-6,000K 2W 6.4 28

347 347V
480 480V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SLVT-72L-335-3K7-4W-BL-SLA1-CL-HS-SCP-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
SLVT2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Optional Lens Optional Shield Finish
SLVT2 Largent 2.0 72L 72 LED 285 285mA,
2,800-
8200
Lumens
335 335mA,
3,200-
9500
Lumens
430 430mA,
4,000-
11,700
Lumens
500 500mA,
4,500-
13,400
Lumens
700 700mA,
6,000-
17,600
Lumens
AMB 1 Amber LED (585-590
Dominant Wave Length)
27K7 2700K, 70 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
35K7 3500K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
4K9 4000K, 90 CRI
5K9 5000K, 90 CRI
5-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning is
standard Consult factory for 3-step
MacAdam Ellipse Binning Consult
Factory regarding availability of the
following options
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
CL Clear Lens
DL Diffused Lens 2
HS House Side
Shield 3
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth

always provides perfect lighting conditions.
Uses and Applications Guide                                                                                                                    Technical Specifications
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 2SPBL11– 30K – 0 – GR-39.37"-DS
www.solarpathusa.com | 1 888 333 SOLAR
Rev. 11/11 A
Solar Power  7W
Battery Capacity  6.4V/5Ah
Battery Type  LifePO4 Battery, more then
2000 cycles
Power of Lamp  2W (220LM)
Pole Height (Light Included)  39.37in
Rainy/Cloudy Days  Depends on solar radiation
Working Temperature  5°F- 149°F
Operation Mode Dimming option
Residential areas
Parks
Boardwalks
Resorts
Marinas
Gardens
Landscaping
Walking paths
Bike paths
Golf courses
Lighting Technology   NICHIA/ OSRAM LED
Life span  50.000 Hours
CCT  3,000K – 6,000K
  Solar Module Monocrystalline solar panel
  IP Rating IP65
  Body Material Anodized aluminum alloy
30K   3000K***
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
60K   6000K
39.37 in
12.4 in
3
9.
37
 in
8.5 in
8.
5
 in
6.9 in
6.
9
in
2SPBL11
Series
- - - -
LED Color Finish Dimming
0 – No Sensor
1 - Sensor
      GR - Grey
BLK - Black
Height
*** 3,000K or lower must be selected
        to meet IDA Dark Sky requirements
Options
Legal Clarification : All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support , and/or any kind of graphics , illustrations and/or instructions and/or the names , trade names , trademarks , trade symbols , service marks , logos , icons and   trade dress of
SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or any of its selling products , contained herein is in the exclusive ownership of SolarPath Inc and may not be alternated and/or used in any manner including but not limited to copy of   some or all of the said material by
users and/or viewers or any third party for that matter of this document and the website to which it is linked without the express prior written permission of SolarPath Inc .Furthermore ,redistribution or any kind of  commercial use or alternation or any kind of use
other then downloading presented information in some or all contents of downloadable documents , and/or downloadable contents , is strictly prohibited without express written prior permission . All   information set out herein is subject to changes as may occur from
time to time . SolarPath Inc is not responsible for , and cannot guarantee and shall not be held liable for any information or the accuracy of such in websites that it does not manage
DS- 3,000K or lower must be selected
        to meet IDA Dark Sky requirements
-